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Northeastern
Including Ashland Area

Immaculate in design, endearing in character, this exquisite home sits on 2.5+/- acres in 
Ashland Park. Features include 5 BR, 4+ BA, 6 fireplaces, formal living room & dining room, 
full fin. walkout basement w/2nd kitchen, office, wine cellar, personal gym, HW floors, 3 car 
att. garage & the list goes on... The great room leads to the kitchen where any chef would 
be excited to prepare a meal! The formal LR is set off w/elegant pillars sharing a fireplace 
with the DR. Sweet dreams come easy in the master suite, which includes a fireplace, bay 
window overlooking the outdoor entertaining area plus the awesome master bath w/glass 
block & tile shower & garden tub! Not only can you entertain on the main floor, the finished 
bsmt offers a family room, 2nd kitchen & wine cellar. Plus you can take the party outside in 
the gorgeous outdoor area complete with inground pool! Over 9,460 sq.ft. of finished living 
space to call home! Call The Powers Group for a private showing!

90 Cheshire Lane, Ashland, Ky



FLOYD Realty
606 324-7193

and Appraisal Company
316 23rd St.   

Ashland, KY 41101

www.floydrealty.com
David Floyd, Principal Broker

Like us on 
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608 Pine Grove Ct. - 4 BR, 4 BA, updates 
are too many to mention! Great Master 
Suite. Very private location. $375,000

203 Country Club Dr. - 5 BR, 4.5 BA, 
great location across from Bellefonte 
Country Club. Needs updates. $299,000

607 Pine Grove Ct. - Very private in 
Old Bellefonte. 4 BR, 3.5 BA w/sun 
room to die for! Nice deck. $289,900

REDUCED

1600 Bath Ave. - Stately home fea-
turing apartments of varying size. 
Great location. $189,800

2808 Hampton St. - Charming 4 or 
5 BR, 2 BA family home. Great front 
porch, private at rear. $149,900

2533 Hackworth St. - Spacious brick 
4 BR, 2.5 BA, master & laundry on 
main floor. $136,500

REDUCED

2514 Holt St. - Great 3 BR, 2.5 BA 
Colonial two-story home in South Ash-
land w/modern kitchen. $119,999

REDUCED

2609 Newman St. - Lovely 4 BR, 1.5 
BA with veranda style porch in S. 
Ashland. $119,900

2005 Court St., Flatwoods - Recon-
ditioned 4 BR, 2 BA home on lg lot. 
$99,900

29741 Mayo Trail Rd. - Cute cottage, 
nicely renovated, oversized 2 car ga-
rage w/shop area. $93,500

1632 Johnson Ave. - 3 BR, 2 BA w/
good bones. Once beautiful home 
needs your attention. $94,900

3055 Lydia St. - 4 BR, 2.5 BA ranch 
brick has modern kitchen in great lo-
cation. $94,900

REDUCED New Listing

4241 Skyline Dr. - Ranch brick 3 BR, 
1.5 BA conveniently located w/car-
port & full basement. $84,600

2811 Northview Rd. - Ranch home 
with 3 BR, 2 BA on large lot. Move-in 
ready. $82,900

820 Montgomery Ave. - Move-in 
ready 3 BR, 2 BA. Many updates, 
conveniently located. $49,900

New Listing





606-325-3000

Feature

Advantage 
Plus Realty

Ervena Howard, Principal Broker
1544 Winchester Ave., Suite 706-708 - Ashland KY 41101

www.AdvantagePlusRealty.net

606-585-3064
Lisa Groves
lisarg39@gmail.com

2432 Hurricane Road, 
Catlettsburg, KY

Looking for 
space to grow 

& play?

Check out this 
3 BR, 2 BA home 
on 3+/- acres. 

Features include a 
1 car det. garage, 
nice front porch, back 
deck, above-ground 
pool & play set.

Eligible for USDA/
RD 100% financing. 
contact your lender 
for further details.

Call Lisa for your 
appointment today.



Feature

2813 Colony Pointe, Ashland

Libby Fugitt
606 571-6401

libbyf@rossrealty.org
www.libbyfugitt.com

1701 Central Avenue 
Ashland, KY 41101

Lucien M. Ross, Principal Broker

Very unique split foyer home with vaulted 
ceilings and skylights in the living room that offer 
lots of warmth and light throughout the year. 
Eat-in kitchen has all appliances with an atrium 
door off the dining area to a large deck that 
covers the back of the house and overlooks the 
woods and all its nature. The master BR is also 
on the main level with vaulted ceilings, skylights 
and a master bath and doors leading to the 
deck. There are 2 other BRs and a full BA on the 
main level of the house. 
The lower level has an 
extra large family room, 
large brick fireplace with 
stove insert and atrium 
doors that allow access 
to the back yard. A great 
feature for the holidays 
and keeping warm on 
these cold winter nights. 
There is also a full bath 
and laundry on the lower 
level and 2 car garage. 
Come see this lovely 
well-maintained home. 
$199,500



Located on a corner lot with remote 
entrance gate and 3+/- acres, this custom 
brick with hardwood floors and beautiful 
wood doors and trim is decorated very 
nicely and well maintained. This home 
offers 3 BR, 2 BA, large kitchen with 
stainless appliances, gas log fireplace, 
and 28x40 detached building w/concrete 
floors & electric. Property also features 
a 32x20 detached cabin w/kitchen, bath, 
living room and bedroom Call Nancy to 
see this exceptional property. $279,900

Feature

Nancy Burchett
606 922-6263

nancyb@rossrealty.org 1701 Central Avenue, Ashland, KY 41101
 Lucien M. Ross, Principal Broker

3908 S. State Highway 1, 
Grayson, Ky



Feature

DEE’S
Real Estate 

Service

320 25th Street Ashland, KY 41101 606-329-1700

Easter Daniel, Principal Brokerwww.deesrealty.biz

Diana Ruley
606-922-1262

Email: diruley@roadrunner.com

395 West Central
Ashland, Ky

Looking For Your 
Very Own Log Home?

You will fall in love with this 
gorgeous log home 

Featuring wood floors, exposed beams in the vaulted 
ceiling of the great room that is open to the dining 
area and fully equipped kitchen with snack bar. 

Home features 5 BR, 3 full BA, family room, deck, 
large front porch & 2 car carport. Offered at $179,900. 
Priced below appraisal. Seller will consider all 
reasonable offers. 

Call Diana today. 606-922-1262



Double Feature
7304 Skyline Drive
Catlettsburg, Ky

Welcome home to this 
beautifully maintained 3 
BR, 2 full BA. This darling 
one level brick ranch has so 
much to offer! Off the large 
light-filled living room you 
will find a formal dining room 
that flows into a large open 
kitchen and a family room 
with cozy gas log fireplace. 
French doors off the kitchen 
lead to a stunning deck, 

perfect for entertaining or enjoying your morning coffee while the doggies run in the 
partially fenced yard. Good size storage shed and Generac generator system are 
included. 2 car att. garage w/HVAC. Don’t miss out on this incredible find with its great 
location and spacious back yard. Call today.

Lovely 5 BR, 3.5 BA home in Briarwood Subd. Updates Take a look at this 
handyman’s dream! 4 bedrooms, 1.5 baths on a large double lot. Newer metal 
roof, laundry room & nice sized living areas. This charmer would make a great 
permanent home or rental. Loads of potential! Make offer! Being sold “AS IS”

1701 Central Avenue, Ashland, KY 41101
 Lucien M. Ross, Principal Broker

Natalie Murphy
Natalie@rossrealty.org
606 922-7994

“When you’re looking to Buy or Sell 
a home, I’m available to discuss your 

real estate needs and goals... I’m always here to help.”

708 Riverside Drive
Greenup, Ky
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It Doesn’t Take A Large 
Group To Have Tremendous 
Sales Volume!! Come See 

For Yourself...

18 Homeplace Drive $439,000
Rare opportunity to own a home so new and so 
spacious! Within 15 mins of Ashland, Greenup, 
Bellefonte or Grayson. Custom built with 4 BR plus 
more in the huge bsmt and bonus room on 2nd floor. 
Kitchen w/breakfast and keeping room, lg screened 
porch, geothermal heating & cooling. Morton bldg. 
Beautiful property with fenced garden... Too much to 

mention. Just off Industrial Parkway.

5532 Dog Fork Laurel $249,900
The FARM is here!! Just what you’re looking for... 
roomy ranch home on apx. 17 acres with large 
multi-stall barn, lots of farm workspace, beautiful 
fenced property. Home has 3 BR, 2 BA, screened 
porch, updated kitchen, newer bath and laundry 
area, 2 car garage and outbuilding. Above-ground 

pool. Call today. This is a hot one!!

2235 W. Ross Ct. $159,900
Move right in to this large bi-level with 2 car 
garage. Large lot. 3 BR, 2.5 BA, newer HVAC, 
windows, screened porch, kitchen updates... 

Very nice home!

2716 Auburn Ave. $219,900
Renovated throughout and the open spaces you 
desire!! Nestled in one of Ashland’s most lovely 
neighborhoods. 5 BR, soaring ceilings, newer 
HVAC, flooring, and so much more. Possession can 

be yours at closing.

11934 Kelly Dr. $179,900
Owners say “Sell!” and the keys are yours at closing. 
Sellers sad to relocate, but offer you this cozy 2 
story with so many updates and beautiful property. 

Only 5-10 mins from I-64 and new high school.

313 Redbud Dr. $219,000
You will not believe the space that lies within this lg 
ranch home. Lots of updates include beautiful kitchen, 
huge Florida room, decking and inground pool that will 
delight you as the summer months approach. Conve-

nient to downtown Ashland and also to I-64.
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1333 Hillsdale Rd. - Nice 3 BR 
home w/garage. Has fin. bsmt. 
Nice decks in rear-- like living in the 
country. Call Chris 369-3044

789 St. Rt. 3307 (Whetstone Rd) Nice ce-
dar sided home on 7.5+/- acres. HW floors 
in LR, DR & Kitchen. LR w/frpl. 2 car garage. 
Includes Taylor Campground on 13.5 acres. 
20 camp sites, on an island of the Little San-
dy River. $195,000 Easter 923-5095

395 W. Central, Westwood - Log home 
w/4 BR, 3 BA & 2 car carport on .72 
acre. Priced below appraisal. $179,000 
Call Diana 922-1262

3418 Spring St., Ashland - Nice 
house w/lg rooms, lots of closet space, 
great kitchen & det garage. $74,900

7121 Midland Trail - Currently used as a church 
w/lg sanctuary, vestibule, 2 BA w/3 stalls each, lg 
fully equipped kitchen, utility rm, closets for storage, 
3 Sunday school class rms. Back part is heated & 
cooled w/all-in-one unit. HV/AC 3 yrs old apx. Plenty 
of concrete parking. Ideal for commercial business, 
garage, offices, etc. $195,000 Reduced $150,000

401 W. Little Garner Rd., Ashland 
Contemporary ranch w/over 3,300 
sq.ft. of living space on 1 level. Call 
or text Diana 922-1262

Music Branch - New Construction, 3 
to 4 BR, 2 car garage & 16x12 deck. 
MLS#37619. $209,000 Call Fred 
922-9075

246 West Central - Near WalMart. 
Start your business on this 4.67 
acres. Call Easter 923-5095

2013 Belmonte - 3 BR, 2 BA home or 
could have apartments. MLS#36641 
Call Easter 923-5095

2715 Co. Rd., Westwood Nice 2 BR, LR 
& kitchen. Also 28x32 det garage w/lots of 
insulation & concrete floor. Originally auto 
mechanic garage. Many uses for the bldg. 
Must go inside to appreciate the true value. 
$69,900 Call Easter 923-5095

712 Johnson Place, Westwood. Well main-
tained doublewide on concrete slab w/block 
foundation. 3 BR, 2 full BA, lg LR, kitchen w/
abundance of cabinetry, dining area & laundry 
room. Lg level lot w/12’x16’ storage bldg w/elec-
tric, 16x12 deck & new metal roof in 2013.

4521 Pine St., Boyd Co. Updated ranch 
brick w/gorgeous original HW floors, freshly 
painted & ready for your family. Updated kitchen 
w/maple cabinetry & new SS appliances. 3 BR, 
& full BA on main level & 4th BR, lg FR, full BA 
& lg add’l room for storage or another BR down-
stairs. Carport, back deck, & lg flat back yard.

1112 Riverside Blvd, Wurtland Home fea-
tures newer roof, AG pool, new deck, updates 
inside, loft finished into lg BR, lg BA. Race-
land school district. Det. garag w/metal roof. 
Well maintained. Priced for quick sale. Asking 
$85,000 MLS#38742 Call Gail 923-3008

NEW

372 Meadow Road 
138.46+/- Acres.
Asking $209,000

Call Easter 923-5095

2260 Williams Creek 
Farm - 219 Acres per PVA.

$239,000 MLS#38371
Call Kim 923-7712
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Realtor
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Olive Hill
127 Black Lane 

You’ll love the Beautiful HW floors, lg 
kitchen & super nice front porch in this 
3 BR. Country living plus privacy. Apx. 8 
acres w/barn, pond & move-in ready. 10 
min. West of Olive Hill off Rt. 60 $102,900

REDUCED

210 East Fork Rd. 
Needs work, but truly a diamond 
in the rough. Potential to be a 

lovely home. $44,900

Investor’s Delight!

REDUCED

2933 Nolte St. 
3 BR, 2 BA ranch brick w/
abundance of storage, garage, 
fenced back yard plus close to all 

amenities. $78,000

South Ashland

REDUCED

565 Craig St. 
Lovely home featuring 3 BR, 2 BA w/
HW floors, bsmt, 2 car garage plus 
beautiful tree studded level yard. 

Reduced for fast sale. $69,900

Olive Hill

REDUCED

3313 Springhaven 
Lovely home w/lg kitchen, FR & 
nice LR that is move-in ready. Utility 
bills are very reasonable as per the 

owner. $59,900

Catlettsburg

Boyd Co. 93 ACRES

INVESTOR ALERT!!
5921 Lake Bonita Road

Use this 93 acres (as per pva records) as farm land 
or continue to use as Money-making mobile home 
park, which currently has 11 mobile home sites 
rented at $170 each per month. This land offers it 
all from the Gorgeous Building Sites to Acres of 
Wooded Hunting Land. Combine all of this to make 
a fantastic piece of property within 5 minutes of 
Marathon in Catlettsburg. This is one you won’t 
want to pass up. Call our office for all the details 
and let this property make money for you and pay 

for itself. Offered at $329,000.

L K
For our new office 

opening Feb. 1.
1107 Powell Lane, Suite B

Flatwoods, KY 41139
(Next to Norman’s Locker Room)

606-836-2663





Email: homes@rossrealty.org
Flatwoods

2013 Argillite Road
Flatwoods, KY. 41139

606-833-0007

Ashland
1701 Central Avenue 
Ashland, KY 41101

606-329-1013

www.rossrealty.org
Grayson

502 N. Carol Malone Blvd
Grayson, KY 41143

606-474-2390

Lucien M. Ross, 
Principal Broker

“Think Ross for Real Estate”
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2235 Hillcrest Rd. $399,000 3 BR, 2.5 BA, 
new bamboo flooring in MBR, new custom 
ceramic shower & tub in MBA. Oak HW 
throughout, much more. Must see! M111841 
Missi Adkins 923-3129

120 Country Club Dr. $989,000 5 BR, 
5.5 BA, A timeless Classic w/Charm 
of Yesteryear with today’s modern 
amenities. Apx. 1.5 Acres. M137479 
Missi Adkins 923-3129

168 Dummit Ridge, Grayson $399,000 
4 BR, 2 BA, 468+/- Acres, gravel road 
frontage w/A-Frame home. Marketable 
timber. Excellent for hunting. M162623 
Jody Mayo 922-4200

229 Erwin Rd. $399,000 4 BR, 4.5 BA on 
cul-de-sac in Bellefonte. This spacious 
home has many upgrades since 2010. 
Gourmet kitchen, granite plus more. Must 
See. M242934 Missi Adkins 923-3129

219 Bryal Dr. $419,000 4 BR, 3.5 BA, Tudor 
style with apx. 5,000 sq.ft. & sits on cul-de-
sac, FR w/wet bar, sun room, eat-in gourmet 
kitchen. Don’t miss this one! M239713 Missi 
Adkins 923-3129

3650 Leighwood $675,000 Gorgeous inside 
& out. Spacious & nicely decorated. Outside 
is apx. 2 acres w/heated inground pool, 
poolhouse w/kitchen, half BA & changing 
room, lg pond, gazebo plus much more.  
Missi Adkins 923-3129

201 Lycan Ct. $399,000 4 BR, 4.5 BA, modern 
brick. Open floor plan w/2 story Great Rm, 
updated kitchen 2/eating area, DR, plus so 
much more. Don’t Miss This One! M341354 
Missi Adkins 923-3129

2539 Cannonsburg Rd. $750,000 4 BR, 4 
BA & 10+/- Acres. Sprawling contemporary 
ranch. Heated inground pool, outdoor 
kitchen, guest house, det. extra garage 
plus so much more. M375200 Missi Adkins 
923-3129

2860 Gloria Ave. $379,000 3 BR, 2 BA. 
Nearly 3 acres of flat land. MBR has a 
dream closet & ensuite. Home is much 
larger than it appears. Must See! M392620 
Bea Rice 831-9449

273 Riverbend Way, Grayson $589,500 
Stunning home, vaulted foyer, exquisite 
views from GR. Custom stone & brick 
fencing, pool & so much more. Must See! 
M402110 Jody Mayo 922-4200

1008 MacKenzie Ct $775,000 5 BR, 6.5 BA, 
grand entrance foyer through the formal 
rooms to casual living areas. Many recent 
updates. So many features & detail. Don’t 
Miss. M407041 Missi Adkins 923-3129

4913 Southern Hills Dr. $499,900 5 BR, 4 
full & 2 half BA, 5 acres. Custom built, 1 
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
w/total of 5.8+/- Acres. Unlimited 
possibilities. No zoning. Convenient 
location. Commercial use or multi-
family condos, etc. Water lines 
front & back.
Lot 6 Bellefonte Springs $168,000 
2+/- Acres of prime buildable land.

Lots & Land
1801 Bellefonte Rd. $44,900 - 0.365+/- 
acre lot on the corner of the newer 
Poplar Ridge Subd. in Flatwoods.
0 Hillview Lane $28,500 - Country 
setting. Level lot .63+/- acre. Great 
location!
Lots On Ky Rt. 3294, Cannonsburg 
Rd. $24,900 Each - 6 residential lots 
available. Priced Separately.

3262 Louisa St.  $110,000 - Newly 
updated 3 BR, 2 BA home just mins from 
I-64. Updates include: fully renovated kitchen 
w/SS appliances, newer flooring throughout 
home - mostly HWs, newer windows from 
Window World & newer furnace in May ‘13. 
Plus inground pool.

NEW

REDUCED
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426 38th St. - Neat & Clean 2 BR 
cottage. Move-in ready. Central 
HVAC. Newer updates.

$35,000

6216 Gillum - WOW! Ranch w/new 
roof, windows, wiring & much more. 
3 BR, 1 BA.

$90,000

7722 Riverview Blvd. Bi-level 3 BR, 2 
BA on 3 lots near I-64. Eat-in kitchen, 
family room, double garage.

REDUCED $95,000

2826 Lexington Ave. - Residential & 
Commercial 2 story. 3 BR, 1.5 BA. 
Zoned Commercial/Residential.

$90,000

8130 Ray Dr. - Remodeled ranch 3 
BR, 1 BA. New heat & Air. 
100% Financing Available!

REDUCED $69,900

8217 Ray Dr. - Complete Remodel 
w/full basement. 3 BR, 1 BA. New 
HVAC. 100% Financing Available!

REDUCED $85,000

1409 Berry St. - Move-in Ready! 4 BR, 
2 BA, newly remodeled. Walkout, dry 
basement. Near PBHS.

$90,000

8435 Linda Circle - Flat half acre. 
3 BR, 2 BA. Larger entertaining 
areas.

$69,900

6301 Catletts Creek - Great privacy 
tucked into a valley. 3 BR, 1 BA. HW 
floors. 1 Acre Lot.

$65,000

2335 Crooks St. - Adorable 3 BR, 1 
BA in S. Ashland. Remodeled. Fenced 
yard. Near Ashland Middle School.

$59,900

2218 Griffin St. - S. Ashland. Great 
2 BR, 1 BA, basement partially 
finished, nice level lot.

$27,500

116 Card Court - Large lot. Adorable 
Cabin overlooking Ohio River.

$69,900

8134 Ray Drive - . 3 BR brick 
ranch. Lg lot. Basement. 100% 
Financing Available!

REDUCED $69,900

17 Huber Lane - 3 BR Cabin 2 miles 
from Carter Caves. 1 Acre level lot. 
Central heat/air. 

$60,000

3620 Leighwood - 4 BR, 3 BA, 
finished bsmt theater room.

NEW   $295,000
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1504 Eagle Dr. - 3 BR, 2.5 BA. Lg 
entertaining areas. Inground pool. 
Cedar Knoll Subdivision

$189,000

3400 Randy Dr. - Brick ranch. 
Walkout finished bsmt. 3 BR, 2 BA. 
MUST SEE.

$125,000

297 Treasure Cove, Greenup - Cute 
on Little Sandy River. 2 BR, 1 BA. 
Open concept entertaining area.

$47,500

2532 Hackworth - Oakview Elem. 
district. 4 BR, 2.5 BA, move-in ready. 
Traditional floor plan.

$139,900

611 Gregory Hollow, Grayson - 4 
BR, 2 BA, flat yard over one acre. 
2,100+/- sq.ft.

$55,000

3420 Bayberry Ct. - Exquisite 3,500 
sq.ft. 3 BR, 2 BA, with incredible 
detail. 12’ ceilings, bay windows.

$329,000

3701 Tanglewood Dr. - 4 Br, 2.5 BA, 
Master Suite on main. Frpl. Full 
poured bsmt. HW floors.

$179,000

4240 Gartin Ave. - Great 4 BR, 2.5 
BA in S. Ashland. Garage. Full Bsmt. 
2,600+ sq.ft. finishsed.

$172,000

2132 Rt. 1, Greenup - Great 3 BR, 2.5 
BA, full WO Bsmt, FR, workshop, 
HW floors, newer kit. appliances.

$110,000  

200 Shawnee Rd., Raceland - Bi-
level 4 BR, 2.5 BA. Walkout Bsmt. 
Lg storage bldg. Fenced yard.

$195,000

3231 Partridge Lane - 4 BR, 2 BA 
ranch. Full finished lower level,  
screened porch, sun room.

 $137,900

2908 
Newman 
St. - 2 story 
3 BR, deck, 
new carpet, 
paint. 
Move-In 
Ready. 
Oakview 
Elemen-
tary.

$99,000

312 Bellefonte Rd. - WW Fairview 
schools. Full bsmt walkout. 2 BR, 
1 BA, off-street parking.

$36,000

2008 E. Thompson - 3 BR, 1.5 BA. 
100% financing. Full bsmt. New 
remodel. Att. Garage.

$99,000

3001 Greenhills Dr., Flatwoods - 3 
BR, 1.5 BA w/open kitchen/family/
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
cluded. $199,000 (GD)

1029 E. Midland Trail - Back on market after 
TOTAL remodel! Gorgeous 3 BR, 2.5 BA home 
w/LOTS of living space! Brand new tile, carpet 
& laminate throughout plus painted! MOST 
DESIRABLE neighborhood. $184,500 (LF)

122 Buena Vista Dr. - Large ranch 
w/4 BR & 2.5 BA in Old Bellefonte. 
Vaulted ceiling in huge family room 
w/fireplace. $164,900 (CJ)

REDUCED!

354 Lost Cavern Trail - Need an awesome 
weekend get-a-way? Don’t miss out on this one. 
This 2 BR ranch is in the heart of Carter Caves 
State Park offering 16.7+/- acres w/barn, new up-
dated interior & full front porch to watch & listen 
to all the wildlife. Nice kitchen & BA, wood stove 
& nice open floor plan. $149,900 (JR)

6439 Hickory Hills Dr. - 3 BR, 2 BA home on 
1.8+/- level acres! The octagon shaped kitchen 
w/WB frpl is the center of the home w/cathedral 
ceilings & gas frpl in LR, heated breezeway & 
deck w/great views. Plus, lg 2 car garage, lg 
laundry room & bonus room for an office or 
hobby. $229,000 (JS)

327 Redbud Drive - Custom-built 4 BR, 3 BA 
very well maintained Colonial style home on 
3/4+/- acre lot! Main floor has open floor plan 
w/gorgeous kitchen fully equipped w/appliances, 
Dinette area plus formal dining area. Formal LR 
w/gas logs & trey ceilings. FR w/WB frpl in lower 
level. $209,500 (CCJ)

6224 Kyle Court - Beautiful 5 BR, 1.5 BA tri-
level home in Greenhhills Subd! Very well main-
tained & move-in ready! Many nice updates 
including kitchen, BA & newer exterior doors. 
Att & det garages plus shed. Cozy FR w/wood 
stove, sunken LR, private patio for entertaining. 
$169,900 (JB)

REDUCED!

2313 West Woods Ct. - This very well-main-
tained multi-level home w/4 BR, 3 BA w/beau-
tiful landscaping is in Princeland Estates. With 
HW & tile flooring throughout, this home offers 
sun room, eat-in kitchen w/island, newer granite 
counter tops & SS appliances, 2 FR’s, 2 master 
suites, att garage. $229,900 (JLB/CJ)
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4721 Richardson Rd. - This steel framed brick 
home offers 4 BR, 2 BA on mostly level lot in desir-
able neighborhood. The open floor plan includes a 
unique WB frpl. The spacious eat-in kitchen comes 
fully equipped & makes entertaining fun for the host 
and guests. Plus 2 car att. garage. $139,900 (CJ)

223 Lincoln Blvd. - Ready to move in bi-level 
in Raceland schools! 3 BR, 1 BA, LR, kitchen & 
open dining area on the main floor. Downstairs 
is a large FR & bonus room, laundry room & 2nd 
full BA. A deck & patio overlook spacious level 
lot. $129,900 (JS)

107 Shady Lane - This immaculate, well main-
tained 3 BR, 2 BA brick ranch has geo-ther-
mal HVAC (just installed), Andersen windows 
w/lifetime warranty & solid cherry custom-built 
cabinets w/tiled backsplash in the fully equipped 
kitchen, plus 2 car att garage. $144,900 (JB)

2405 Carroll St. - Well-maintained 3 BR, 2 BA 
ranch  home on lg corner lot in heart of S. Ash-
land close to all amenities. Featuring lg rooms, 
kitchen w/stainless steel appliances, inground 
pool for family fun & entertaining. $129,900 (PC)

2957 Gibbs Ct - Lovely bi-level brick & vinyl sid-
ing home on a corner lot in highly sought after S. 
Ashland. Features 3 BR, 1 full and 1 half bath, lg 
FR w/frpl, formal LR, dining, kitchen combination. 
Nice appliances, neutral decor. Also att garage & 
storage shed. $129,500 (LS)

1316 Beverly Blvd. - This 3-4 BR, 3 BA Ranch Brick 
home has over 2,200 sq.ft. of fin. living space + walkout 
bsmt w/FR, 4th BR & BA. Open floor plan w/LR directly off 
fully equipped kitchen. Walkout the back door to covered 
back porch! Flat back yard w/above-ground pool! (Brand 
new central HVAC & vinyl windows.) $109,500 (CCJ)

292 Welch Lane - “Out in the country, but near 
the city!” Just past W. Hollow on Rt. 1, this 3 
BR, 2 BA brick Cape Cod sits on over 1+/- acre. 
Heated front porch welcomes you into the home. 
Neutral colors w/2nd floor Great room. Move-in 
ready! $119,000 (GD)

117 Seaton Dr. - Charming 3 BR, 1.5 BA 
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
BR, 1 BA cabin w/lg MBR loft & lg living room! 
Sit outside on the lg deck & watch the wildlife 
while you have your coffee! $79,000 (LF)

326 Kenwood Dr. - Located in Russell school district, 
this 1 floor plan ranch home on very lg lot has 3 BR & 
1 BA w/gorgeous original HW floors thru-out. Very well 
maintained & painted w/neutral colors. 1 car att garage 
& 1 car att carport. Washer/Dryer, electric range, cen-
tral H/AC, white vinyl windows. $69,500 (CCJ)

6409 Tarpin Ridge - WOW, this home has a 
breathtaking view! Spacious home w/fantastic 
view. You must check out this multi-level home 
w/3 BR & 2 BA. Offering almost 2,000 sq.ft. & 
needs some TLC & Updates! $84,500 (CCJ)

1213 Cumberland Ave. - 1 floor plan updat-
ed Cozy Cottage offering 2 BR & 1 full BA! 
Completely ready to move into. You’ll love 
the openness of the kitchen, which comes 
fully equipped w/appliances. $69,500 (CCJ)

3700 Putnam St. - 1 floor plan ranch brick 
home w/3 BR & 1.5 BA. Updated & com-
pletely ready to move into on a cul-de-sac. 
Lots of updates including flooring, kitchen ap-
pliances, counter tops, etc. $74,500 (CCJ)

1104 E. Collins St. - This home features 
2 BR & 1 BA with a good size back yard 
& front porch. $69,900 (JLB)

3851 Cactus St. - OWNERS MOVING SOUTH!! 
PRICED $13,000 BELOW RECENT APPRAISAL!! 
Nice updated 3 BR, 1.5 BA in S. Ashland. Newer 
kitchen, cabinets, ceramic flooring. Carpet is 1 yr old 
(HW under carpet). LR w/WB stove. All new plumb-
ing inside & new sewer lines to street. $65,900 (GD)

129 Hillview Ave. - Don’t miss out on this deal! 
3 BR, 1 BA home w/lg LR, kitchen open to FR 
in Raceland Ind. school district. Everything you 
need all on 1 level! All appliances, including dry-
er remain. Screened porch overlooks a deck & 
AG pool in the private back yard. $64,900 (JS)

1905 Woodland Ave. - Nice 2 BR, 1 BA 
home being sold “AS IS”. House is in 
nice condition with all working retro ap-
pliances. Great starter home or invest-
ment property. $57,900 (LF)

REDUCED!

REDUCED!
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1220 Long St. - Well built multi-level 
home. 3 BR, 1 full BA. Bonus room off 
MBR that could be used for office or li-
brary. Loads of potential & located in the 
heart of Ashland. $56,000 (RH)

3258 Park St. - Heart warming cottage in S. 
Ashland. Home offers off-street parking. Lg 
corner lot. Updates include kitchen, plumbing, 
electric, siding & windows. Everything on 1 level. 
Great for starting out or downsizing. Must see 
inside to appreciate! $55,900 (LC)

4022 Mound St. - Nice starter home w/3 BR, 
1 BA. Downsizing or Investors. Newer cen-
tral air & windows, updated kitchen. Lg front 
porch & screened porch on back. Nice big 
back yard for kids to play in. Home sets on 3 
lots. Cellar-type bsmt. $49,000 (LC)

3225 Winchester Ave. - Completely renovat-
ed in 2004, this 5-plex has three 2 BR, 1 BA 
apts & 2 efficiency apts, coin operated laun-
dry in bsmt, off-street parking. $149,900 (PC)

MULTI-FAMILYREDUCED!

403 W. Main St. - Investor Special! Huge 
income potential. 10 total units that have 
gone through several updates. Newer 
metal roof, several units w/newer paint & 
flooring. Seller Motivated! $349,900 (JR)

MULTI-FAMILY

119 S. Hord St. - INVESTOR ALERT! 
Apartment bldg w/Nine 1 BR units 
in convenient downtown location. 
$299,000 (JR)

MULTI-FAMILY

807 Carter Ave. - Business opportunity! 
Start & own your own business at the Old 
Dragon Palace location. All remodeled & 
updated on interior. $850,000 (CJ)

COMMERCIAL

924 Ashland Ave. - Nice investment property or 
great for 1st time home buyer. Near Central Park 
& hospital. 2 BR, 1 BA w/many upgrades. Newer 
AC, windows, newer wiring & hot water tank. 
Furnace in 2007. Priced to sell! Needs a little 
TLC, but could move right in.  $51,900 (GD)

514 29th St. & 2914 Central - Great investment 
opportunity! These properties include offices, 
storage area, workshop, garage & laundry mat. 
Plus one 2 BR apt, three 1 BR apts & two 3 BR 
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